$0.004

 Fair value of shares granted under the Loan Fund Employee Share Plan during the year
The weighted average fair value of the shares granted under the LFESP during the financial year is $0.004
(2017: $0.007).

LFESP shares granted during the current year were fair valued using a Black-Scholes pricing model and key inputs
are set out below.

Inputs into the 2017 LFESP shares pricing model:

SERIES 4

Grant date share price $0.007

Exercise price $0.006

Expected volatility 137.8%

Vesting date if performance conditions met 31 December 2018

Expiry date 31 December 2022

 Movement in shares granted under the Loan Funded Employee Share Plan during the year
As at 30 June 2018 the number of shares granted to executives and employees is 7,082,500 (2017: 7,294,500)
and the amount held by the trustee of the LFESP is 2,857,500 (2017: 2,645,500 that are available to be issued to
executives and employees.

The following reconciles the shares granted under the Plan at the beginning and end of the financial year:

 Loan Funded Employee Share Plan

30/06/18 30/06/17

NUMBER OF LFESP
SHARES

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
EXERCISE PRICE $

NUMBER OF LFESP
SHARES

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
EXERCISE PRICE $

Balance at beginning of financial year 7,294,500 0.011 9,940,000 0.012

Granted during the financial year 3,600,000 0.006 3,600,000 0.010

Exercised during the financial year - - - -

Forfeited during the financial year (1,808,000) 0.010 (5,465,500) 0.012

Cancelled during the financial year (2,004,000) 0.009 (780,000) 0.018

Balance at end of the financial year 7,082,500 0.009 7,294,500 0.011

Exercisable at end of year 5,282,500 0.010 3,694,500 0.012

The shares granted under the LFESP that are exercisable at year end had an exercise price of $0.010 (2017: $0.012)
and a weighted average remaining contractual life of 1,091 days (2017: 1,323).

ANNUAL REPORT 2018 47

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

17. KEY MANAGEMENT PERSONNEL COMPENSATION
The key management personnel of Andromeda Metals Limited during the year were:

 • R G J Grivas (Non-Executive Chairman) – appointed 27 October 2017

 • J E Marsh (Managing Director) – appointed 30 May 2018

 • N J Harding (Executive Director and Company Secretary)

 • A N Shearer (Non-Executive Director) – appointed 27 October 2017

 • C G Jackson (Non-Executive Chairman) – resigned 27 October 2017

 • C G Drown (Managing Director) – resigned 26 April 2018

 • J P Buckley (Non-Executive Director) – resigned 27 October 2017